When it is about knowledge and
experience Roton Lifts Europe is
the right address to turn to. We will
make sure to give you the right
attention and advice. In many
cases the quality and safety of
your lift is the first priority.
Because we cooperate with the

Lowest height
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Total height
(mm)
Platformsize
LxW (mm)
Power
(kW)
Weight
(kg)
Speed
(sec)
U-shape
600-0087 RO-600-1U 600 80 670 750 1350 x 1150 0,4 210 15 sec
900-0088 RO-900-1U 900 80 670 750 1350 x 1150 0,4 220 16 sec
1200-0089 RO-1200-1U 1200 80 670 750 1350 x 1150 0,4 220 17 sec
1500-0090 RO-1500-1U 1500 80 670 750 1350 x 1150 0,4 240 19 sec
Low built
600-0091 RO-600-1L 600 80 670 750 1400 x 900 0,4 210 15 sec
600-0092 RO-600-1L 600 80 900 980 1500 x 1000 0,8 260 17 sec
900-0093 RO-900-1L 900 80 670 750 1400 x 900 0,4 220 16 sec
900-0094 RO-900-1L 900 80 900 980 1500 x 1000 0,8 280 19 sec
1200-0095 RO-1200-1L 1200 80 670 750 1400 x 900 0,4 240 18 sec
1200-0096 RO-1200-1L 1200 100 900 1000 1500 x 1000 1,2 300 19 sec
1500-0097 RO-1500-1L 1500 80 670 750 1400 x 900 0,4 260 21 sec
1500-0098 RO-1500-1L 1500 100 900 1000 1500 x 1000 1,2 320 21 sec
This is only a part of our productlist, for more lifting capacity or sizes we are glad to help you, for example a 3 scissor table, low built table etc.
Other sizes and capacity on your request.